

Client: Fremont Township Highway Department
 Project: Sylvan Drive Culvert Replacement
 GHA Project No: 4191.02
 Project Manager: Dan Stahan

Bid Opening Date: 3/30/2022
 Bid Opening Time: 10:00 AM
 Bid Opening Location: 22376 W. Erhardt Road

				Engineer's Estimate of Probable Cost		BID TABULATION									
						Maneval Construction Co. Ingleside, IL		Campanella & Sons, Inc. Wadsworth, IL		DK Contractors, Inc. Pleasant Prairie, WI		Misfits Construction Company Chicago, IL		Berger Excavating Contractors Wauconda, IL	
Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	TREE REMOVAL (OVER 15 UNITS DIA.)	18.0	UN	\$40.00	\$720.00	\$53.10	\$955.80	\$72.60	\$1,306.80	\$70.00	\$1,260.00	\$50.00	\$900.00	\$66.00	\$1,188.00
2	TREE ROOT PRUNING	35.0	FT	\$50.00	\$1,750.00	\$5.90	\$206.50	\$27.50	\$962.50	\$26.00	\$910.00	\$25.00	\$875.00	\$25.00	\$875.00
3	TREE PROTECTION FENCING	2.0	EA	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$88.50	\$177.00	\$175.00	\$350.00	\$109.00	\$218.00	\$150.00	\$300.00	\$400.00	\$800.00
4	TRENCH BACKFILL	60.0	CY	\$50.00	\$3,000.00	\$53.10	\$3,186.00	\$92.64	\$5,558.40	\$52.00	\$3,120.00	\$1.00	\$60.00	\$55.00	\$3,300.00
5	PERIMETER EROSION BARRIER	50.0	FT	\$25.00	\$1,250.00	\$2.36	\$118.00	\$15.00	\$750.00	\$6.00	\$300.00	\$5.00	\$250.00	\$6.00	\$300.00
6	DITCH CHECK	2.0	EA	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$118.00	\$236.00	\$340.25	\$680.50	\$211.00	\$422.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$400.00	\$800.00
7	PAVEMENT REMOVAL (FULL DEPTH)	30.0	SY	\$35.00	\$1,050.00	\$17.70	\$531.00	\$57.82	\$1,734.60	\$34.00	\$1,020.00	\$10.00	\$300.00	\$5.00	\$150.00
8	GRADING AND SHAPING DITCHES	30.0	FT	\$15.00	\$450.00	\$29.50	\$885.00	\$57.17	\$1,715.10	\$17.00	\$510.00	\$100.00	\$3,000.00	\$43.00	\$1,290.00
9	STONE RIP-RAP, CLASS B4	25.0	SY	\$80.00	\$2,000.00	\$28.32	\$708.00	\$184.20	\$4,605.00	\$123.00	\$3,075.00	\$100.00	\$2,500.00	\$62.00	\$1,550.00
10	STONE RIP-RAP, CLASS A1	25.0	SY	\$125.00	\$3,125.00	\$43.66	\$1,091.50	\$118.80	\$2,970.00	\$65.00	\$1,625.00	\$150.00	\$3,750.00	\$135.00	\$3,375.00
11	AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, TYPE B, 12"	30.0	SY	\$35.00	\$1,050.00	\$25.37	\$761.10	\$33.67	\$1,010.10	\$80.00	\$2,400.00	\$50.00	\$1,500.00	\$40.00	\$1,200.00
12	CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE IV, 6"	30.0	SY	\$125.00	\$3,750.00	\$95.58	\$2,867.40	\$132.00	\$3,960.00	\$202.00	\$6,060.00	\$200.00	\$6,000.00	\$2.50	\$75.00
13	COMBINATION CURB AND GUTTER REMOVAL	65.0	FT	\$30.00	\$1,950.00	\$9.44	\$613.60	\$22.16	\$1,440.40	\$25.00	\$1,625.00	\$5.00	\$325.00	\$10.00	\$650.00
14	COMBINATION CURB AND GUTTER, TYPE B-6.12	126.0	FT	\$35.00	\$4,410.00	\$41.30	\$5,203.80	\$60.65	\$7,641.90	\$80.00	\$10,080.00	\$100.00	\$12,600.00	\$45.00	\$5,670.00
15	PIPE CULVERT REMOVAL	82.0	FT	\$25.00	\$2,050.00	\$7.08	\$580.56	\$18.36	\$1,505.52	\$58.00	\$4,756.00	\$20.00	\$1,640.00	\$125.00	\$10,250.00
16	PIPE CULVERTS, CLASS A, TYPE I, 30"	72.0	FT	\$150.00	\$10,800.00	\$376.42	\$27,102.24	\$207.21	\$14,919.12	\$238.00	\$17,136.00	\$400.00	\$28,800.00	\$269.00	\$19,368.00
17	PRECAST REINFORCED CONCRETE FLARED END SECTION	2.0	EA	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,973.60	\$5,947.20	\$3,222.50	\$6,445.00	\$2,389.00	\$4,778.00	\$3,500.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$14,000.00
18	MOBILIZATION	1.0	L SUM	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$6,290.00	\$6,290.00	\$13,405.00	\$13,405.00	\$15,500.00	\$15,500.00	\$9,534.00	\$9,534.00
19	REMOVE & RESET EXISTING MAILBOX	1.0	L SUM	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$177.00	\$177.00	\$270.00	\$270.00	\$240.00	\$240.00	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$825.00	\$825.00
20	BRUSH CLEARING (SPECIAL)	1.0	L SUM	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,770.00	\$1,770.00	\$1,210.00	\$1,210.00	\$1,161.00	\$1,161.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00
21	LANDSCAPE RESTORATION (SPECIAL)	1.0	L SUM	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$4,838.00	\$4,838.00	\$7,700.00	\$7,700.00	\$15,294.00	\$15,294.00	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00	\$13,500.00	\$13,500.00
22	TEMPORARY COFFERDAM (SPECIAL)	1.0	L SUM	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,130.00	\$4,130.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$1,470.00	\$1,470.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$26,000.00	\$26,000.00
23	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, (SPECIAL)	1.0	L SUM	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$1,770.00	\$1,770.00	\$2,750.00	\$2,750.00	\$2,112.00	\$2,112.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$800.00	\$800.00
Total Base Bid					\$62,855.00		\$69,355.70		\$81,274.94		\$92,977.00		\$109,450.00		\$116,600.00
Total Bid					\$62,855.00		\$69,355.70		\$81,274.94		\$92,977.00		\$109,450.00		\$116,600.00